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Oxygen

Oxygen is a metal climbing frame that is the perfect addition to any playground or outdoor space! With its exciting and modern design, this climbing frame is
sure to attract children of all ages.Crafted from high-quality, durable materials, the Oxygen metal climbing frame is built to withstand years of outdoor use. Its
sturdy frame is made from galvanized steel, which provides exceptional strength and durability. This metal climbing frame is sure to keep kids engaged and
entertained for hours.ldeal for schools, parks, and playgrounds, the Oxygen metal climbing frame offers a fun and challenging activity!
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User age

Number of users
Product length, mm
Product width, mm
Product height, mm
Impact area, m?

Falling space, m?

Height required, mm
Max. free fall height, mm
Safety info

Installation time (for 1), H
Foundation options

Metal
Ropes

6+
15
5410
2430
2100
37.7
37.7
3900
2100
EN 1176-1, (3) TUV
8
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https://youtu.be/bCOjm1Yht4U?list=PL4EA7C83911181D0F

