





Oxygen is a metal climbing frame that is the perfect addition to any playground or outdoor space! With its exciting and modern design, this climbing frame is sure to attract children of all ages. Crafted from high-quality, durable materials, the Oxygen metal climbing frame is built to withstand years of outdoor use. Its sturdy frame is made from galvanized steel, which provides exceptional strength and durability. This metal climbing frame is sure to keep kids engaged and entertained for hours. Ideal for schools, parks, and playgrounds, the Oxygen metal climbing frame offers a fun and challenging activity!





User age	6+
Number of users	15
Product length, mm	5410
Product width, mm	2430
Product height, mm	2100
Impact area, m²	37.7
Falling space, m ²	37.7
Height required, mm	3900
Max. free fall height, mm	2100
Safety info	EN 1176-1, (3) TÜV
Installation time (for 1), H	8
Foundation options	deep_mounting surface_mounting
Metal	6
Ropes	